
Solapur - Hyderabad Intercity Special Fare Special/07004X - Exp - SCR 
SUR/Solapur to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

7h 10m - 335 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 13:20 1,3 1 0 59 455 CR
2 TLT Tilati 13:42 13:44 2m 2 1 22 76 460 CR
3 AKOR Akalkot Road 13:55 13:57 2m 1 1 35 80 456 CR
4 GUR Ganagapur Road 14:35 14:37 2m 2 1 86 64 445 CR
5 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
15:02 15:05 3m 1 1 113 80 454 CR

6 SDB Shahabad 15:25 15:27 2m 0 1 140 12 404 CR
7 WADI Wadi Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 150 64 428 CR
8 SEM Sedam 17:00 17:01 1m 0 1 187 77 413 SCR
9 TDU Tandur 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 220 54 457 SCR
10 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 262 61 626 SCR
11 LPI Lingampalli 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 311 39 559 SCR
12 BMT Begumpet 19:35 19:38 3m 0 1 330 7 540 SCR
13 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
20:30 0 1 335 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 05 2024 (18:43)

Aug 05 2024 (18:43)

1

1


